Suzhou BEISINA Electronic Technology Co., LTD
Suzhou WTKS Power Technology Co.,Ltd.
SKF series universal DC voltage stabilization power supply
(3U full-width model)
Suzhou BEISINA Electronic Technology Co., LTD
Version of
V1.2
2023-12

working time greater than 8 hours)
Warm drift
0.5% rating / ℃ (rate of change of output current due to ambient
temperature)
Suzhou BEISINA Electronic Technology Co., LTD
Suzhou WTKS Power Technology Co.,Ltd.
specifications and models
model
voltage
(V)
current
(A)
power
(W)
Input voltage (VAC) joggle
SKF-10-500 10 500 5000 Single phase 220 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-15-300 15 300 4500 Single phase 220 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-15-500 15 500 7500 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-20-300 20 300 6000
Single phase 220 /
three phase 380
RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-20-500 20 500 10000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-30-200 30 200 6000
Single phase 220 /
three phase 380
RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-30-250 30 250 7500 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-30-500 30 500 15000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-50-120 50 120 6000
Single phase 220 /
three phase 380
RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-50-150 50 150 7500 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-50-200 50 200 10000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-60-100 60 100 6000
Single phase 220 /
three phase 380
RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-60-120 60 120 7200 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-60-150 60 150 9000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-60-200 60 200 12000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-90-80 90 80 7200 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-90-100 90 100 9000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-90-150 90 150 13500 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-100-80 100 80 8000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-100-100 100 100 10000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-100-150 100 150 15000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-120-60 120 60 7200 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-120-80 120 80 9600 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-120-100 120 100 12000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-120-120 120 120 14400 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-150-50 150 50 7500 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-150-60 150 60 9000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-150-80 150 80 12000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-150-100 150 100 15000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-300-20 300 20 6000
Single phase 220 /
three phase 380
RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-300-30 300 30 9000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-600-8 600 8 4800 Single phase 220 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-600-10 600 10 6000
Single phase 220 /
three phase 380
RS485 (default) \ RS232
Suzhou BEISINA Electronic Technology Co., LTD
Suzhou WTKS Power Technology Co.,Ltd.
SKF-600-15 600 15 9000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-800-10 800 10 8000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-900-10 900 10 9000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-900-15 900 15 13500 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-1000-8 1000 8 8000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-1000-10 1000 10 10000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-1200-10 1200 10 12000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
model
voltage
(V)
current
(A)
power
(W)
Input voltage (VAC) joggle
SKF-2000-5 2000 5 10000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-2500-4 2500 4 10000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-3000-1 3000 1 3000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-4000-1 4000 1 4000 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
SKF-5000-0.5 5000 0.5 2500 Three phase 380 RS485 (default) \ RS232
* This model can put a 19-inch standard cabinet, the bottom of the power supply pad can be removed.
* 6KW (including 6KW) single phase, three phase can be, 6KW is three phase.
fittings of a machine
* Manual 1